
                          Marinette Invitational
                           Marinette High School
                      Hosted by Marinette High School
                                 9/16/2023
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Marinette                                   (23:58.0  119:49.8 4:33.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Addison Lacy            11   21:44.5
  2      4  Anna Marzahl            9    23:26.9
  3      6  Madison Kunick          11   23:54.2
  4      7  Lauren Sadowski         11   24:26.3
  5     11  Kylie Kunick            9    26:17.9
  6   ( 14) Lacy Carviou            10   26:45.2
  7   ( 18) Courtney Campbell       9    30:51.9

  2.    37  Stephenson                                  (24:48.6  124:02.7 3:04.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kayela Putnam           12   23:22.5
  2      5  Cappaert Faith          10   23:49.4
  3      8  Jada Kuntze             12   24:45.9
  4      9  Joelle Beaudo           12   25:38.1
  5     12  Lillian Revall          9    26:26.8
  6   ( 15) Gabriella Putnam        9    27:27.6
  7   ( 17) Layla Engel             12   27:58.6

  3.    60  Goodman-Pembine                             (26:59.4  134:57.0 8:00.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Joley Berger            12   23:21.9
  2     10  Rebekah Strietzel       12   25:52.2
  3     13  Krissy Stahley          9    26:40.5
  4     16  Emmy Suther             9    27:40.0
  5     19  Sophia Vogel            10   31:22.4
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Addison Lacy       11   Marinette            21:44.5  7:00 
    2      Natalie McDonald   9    Wrightstown          22:03.9  7:07 
    3      Winley Brandt      9    Menominee            22:13.0  7:10 
    4      Amber Radtke       12   Wrightstown          23:18.5  7:31 
    5    2 Joley Berger       12   Goodman-Pembine      23:21.9  7:32 
    6    3 Kayela Putnam      12   Stephenson           23:22.5  7:32 
    7    4 Anna Marzahl       9    Marinette            23:26.9  7:33 
    8    5 Cappaert Faith     10   Stephenson           23:49.4  7:41 
    9    6 Madison Kunick     11   Marinette            23:54.2  7:42 
   10      Ava Kuchta         10   Coleman              24:19.8  7:50 
   11    7 Lauren Sadowski    11   Marinette            24:26.3  7:52 
   12    8 Jada Kuntze        12   Stephenson           24:45.9  7:59 
   13      Kiersten Jensen    12   Coleman              25:02.4  8:04 
   14      Grace Hamlin       11   Escanaba             25:14.1  8:08 
   15    9 Joelle Beaudo      12   Stephenson           25:38.1  8:16 
   16   10 Rebekah Strietzel  12   Goodman-Pembine      25:52.2  8:20 
   17   11 Kylie Kunick       9    Marinette            26:17.9  8:28 
   18   12 Lillian Revall     9    Stephenson           26:26.8  8:31 
   19      Clare Gappa        11   Coleman              26:34.3  8:34 
   20   13 Krissy Stahley     9    Goodman-Pembine      26:40.5  8:36 
   21   14 Lacy Carviou       10   Marinette            26:45.2  8:37 
   22      Kaelyn Doubek      9    Menominee            27:05.2  8:44 
   23      Penelope Mead      12   Wrightstown          27:10.4  8:45 
   24      Aliza Jensen       10   Coleman              27:19.7  8:48 
   25   15 Gabriella Putnam   9    Stephenson           27:27.6  8:51 
   26   16 Emmy Suther        9    Goodman-Pembine      27:40.0  8:55 
   27   17 Layla Engel        12   Stephenson           27:58.6  9:01 
   28      Natalie Spreitzer  12   Escanaba             28:14.9  9:06 
   29      Katerina Hruska    10   Wrightstown          28:22.3  9:08 
   30   18 Courtney Campbell  9    Marinette            30:51.9  9:57 
   31   19 Sophia Vogel       10   Goodman-Pembine      31:22.4 10:06 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


